

# WATERCO INFINIUM ECO V-150

Part Number	Description	Diagram No.	Qty.
634000	STRAINER LID (SUPATUF/HYDROSTORM)	1	1
63151	O-RING (SUPATUF/HYDROSTORM)	2	1
6340891	STRAINER BASKET ECO-V	3	1
634024BLK	2" UNION HALF (IMPERIAL)	4	2
W02068	O-RING FOR UNION	4A	2
6340895	LACRONITE PUMP BODY 2"	5	1
63402301	DRAIN PLUG 1/4" BSP WITH O-RING	6	2
W22039	NUT M8 S/S	7	2
6302181	WASHER 3/8" S/S	8	8
634006	NUT M6 S/S	9	2
6340030	WASHER M6 FLAT S/S	10	8
6340040	BOLT M6 X 20MM S/S	11	8
6340892	LACRONITE PUMP BASE	12	1
635053	BOLT M8 X 30MM S/S	13	2
634021	HYDROSTAR/STORM PUMP FOOT INSERT 634022	14	1
6340082	SCREW FOR HYDROSTORM/HYDROSTAR DIFFUSER	15	4
6340113	O-RING FOR DIFFUSER	16	1
6340790	SUCTION NOZZLE FOR HS/INFINIUM 3/4-2HP	17	1
634011	DIFFUSER GASKET (3/4-2-1/2HP) SQUARE	18	1
634010	DIFFUSER FOR 3/4-2 HP	19	1
6340142	IMPELLOR 1-1/2 HP	20	1
634017	O-RING FOR HYDROSTORM MAIN BODY	21	1
634016	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR WC PUMPS	22	1
63402011	MOTOR ADAPTER / SEAL PLATE FOR HS/INFINIUM	23	1
ECM16CU	VARIABLE SPEED MOTOR 1.65 HP C-FACE V-GREEN	24	1
634018	BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4" HEX CAP SCREW S/S	25	4

